
ME R ID A © 2 0 2 5

10

7

6

5
4

3
2

1

22
21

20

20
20

20
21

22

8

9

8

9
19

19

9

8
8

17

18

14
134

5

5
18

17

23

4

11
13

12
14

15

16

9

B

C

A

D

A

B

C

D

F

E

  

eONE-EIGHTY LITE  – AM0

NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DETAIL INFORMATION T (Nm) PCS.

1 A2300000696 BOLT M6x1 OD15/17mm L74mm 1

2 A2221000040 BEARING 172607V-2RS OD26mm ID17mm W7mm 1

3 A2294000102 WASHER OD21mm ID17.1mm H3mm 1

4 A2294000016 WASHER OD19mm ID15.1mm H3mm 3

5 A2221000043 BEARING 3802V-2RS OD24mm ID15mm W7mm 3

6 A2300000609 SCREW M10x1 L15mm 15~17 1

7 A2300000736 BOLT M6x1 OD10mm L39mm 1

8 A2298000113 SCREW M6x1 L16mm 8~10 2

9 A2294000196 WASHER for M6 sunkenhead screw OD16mm 4

10 A2300000693 BOLT M6x1 OD12mm L62mm 1

11 A2300000737 SCREW M8x1 L49mm 18~20 1

12 A2294000224 LOCK RING for ID21 1

NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DETAIL INFORMATION T (Nm) PCS.

13 A2294000223 WASHER OD12.1mm ID15.5mm H3mm 2

14 A2221000035 BEARING 6801V-2RS OD21mm ID12mm W5mm 2

15 A2031000094 LINK 1

16 A2262000059 WASHER OD15.5mm ID12.1mm H31mm 1

17 A2300000743 SCREW M15x1 L20.5mm 23~25 2

18 A2294000225 LOCK RING for ID24 2

19 A2300000652 BOLT M6x1 OD10mm L18.8mm 2

20 A2294000212 WASHER OD14mm ID10.1mm H3.1mm 4

21 A2294000211 LOCK RING for ID22 2

22 A2221000060 BEARING 6900V-2RS OD22mm ID10mm W6mm 2

23 A2292000141 WASHER OD13mm ID9mm H1mm 1


